
** City Council will hold a Regular Voting Meeting on Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

CITY OF DOUGLASVILLE 
Planning Commission 

2025 Meeting Schedule 

1st Tuesday of the Month (Unless Otherwise Noted) 
6:00 PM 

Jessie Davis Park
  7775 Malone Street, Suite 300 
       Douglasville, GA 30134 

DATE 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025** 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

No Planning Commission in November 
(Article II. Sec. 34-45) 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

Dates and times are subject to change.  Agendas will be made available as meetings are scheduled. 
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